

ENGINEERING COST ESTIMATE

ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS

50 SE 30TH STREET
LEE'S SUMMIT, MO

DATE:
2/7/2022

PROJECT NAME:

Napa Valley 5th Plat - ESC

APPLICATION # PL2021298

SITE LOCATION:

Lee's Summit, MO

ITEM AND DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	LABOR AND MATERIAL COST PER UNIT	COST PER ITEM
CLEARING, GRADING & GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
SILT FENCE	FT	8,925.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 11,156.25
INLET PROTECTION	UNIT	36.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,880.00
SEEDING / MULCHING/ FERTILIZING	AC	9.65	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 11,580.00
RIP RAP W/ FABRIC	S.Y.	13.71	\$ 50.00	685.50
CONST. ENTRANCE	UNIT	1.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
TOTAL COST = \$				63,051.75